 MetCam Technical Manual
Document P/N A1604870010 1
MetCam Models A160100xxx0
Instructions for Use Manual
Rev. C - Oct 2021
 MetCam Technical Manual
Document P/N A1604870010 2
 MetCam Technical Manual

 MetCam Technical Manual
Document P/N A1604870010 18
9 Ordering Information
3/4" NPT Gland Entrance MetCam Models
P/N Description
A1601001200 Standard temperature range, w/o wifi
A1601001240 Standard temperature range, wifi
A1601001300 Extended temperature range, w/o wifi
A1601001340 Extended temperature range, wifi
M25 Gland Entrance MetCam Models
P/N Description
A1601000200 Standard temperature range, w/o wifi
A1601000240 Standard temperature range, wifi
A1601000300 Extended temperature range, w/o wifi
A1601000340 Extended temperature range, wifi
MetCam Accessories
P/N Description
A1604800100 PAN TILT  MOUNT SET
A1604800200 SUN\RAIN SHIELD ASSEMBLY
A1604800300 FUNCTIONAL TEST TARGET